SAN AUGUSTINE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT
122 NORTH HARRISON — SAN AUGUSTINE, TEXAS
MONDAY, DECEMBER 1, 2025

SAN AUGUSTINE COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT BOARD OF DIRECTORS WILL MEET IN REGULAR
SESSION, MONDAY, DECEMBER 1, 2025 — 10: A.M. — SAN AUGUSTNE COUNTY APPRAISAL
OFFICE — 122 NORTH HARRISON — SAN AUGUSTINE, TEXAS

AGENDA AS FOLLOWS:

1.

10.

11.

12,

13,

14.

15.

16.

17.

CALL TO ORDER

INVOCATION

PUBLIC COMMENTS

APPROVE NOVEMBER 3, 2025 MINUTES

APPROVE NOVEMBER 2025 FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

APPROVE 2025 ANNUAL REPORT

o Ll
APPROVE 2025 MASS APPRAISAL REPORT o ¢ L
EAGLE VIEW CONTRACT / ’*FILE,D FOR RECORD o
ozen i D5, Sos
AMEND 2025 BUDGET AT & 35 O'CLOCKA M
MARGO NOBLE, COUNTY CLERK
SANAUGUSTINE COUNTY
EMPLOYEE YEARLY MILEAGE SAN AUGUSTINE, TEXAS
BY VAT L o 1{ e,
DEPUTY

CHIEF APPRAISER’S EVALUATION

CHIEF APPRAISER’S REPORT

CANVASS 2026-2027 BOARD OF DIRECTORS ELECTION VOTES
BOARD COMMENTS

EXECUTIVE SESSION, AS PURSUANT TO CHAPTER 551 OF THE TEXAS GOVERNMENT
CODE

ACTION ON MATTERS DISCUSSED IN CLOSED SESSION, IF NEEDED

ADJOURN



